Position

Director Of Inst. Support

Program Specialist

Cert. Special Assignment

Program Specialist

Cert. Special Assignment

Cert. Special Assignment

Program Specialist

Cert. Special Assignment

Cert. Special Assignment

Cert. Special Assignment

Elementary Teacher

Cert. Special Assignment

Elementary Teacher

Admin. Secretary

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Department

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

Total Wages

$137,639

$109,300

$104,902

$103,833

$101,073

$99,765

$96,564

$92,472

$91,049

$90,163

$88,273

$87,239

$66,483

$61,633

$30,277

$20,410

$14,935

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,968

$20,103

$20,383

$19,507

$19,971

$18,353

$16,605

$17,560

$17,630

$17,226

$21,172

$20,983

$15,648

$14,335

$7,368

$5,342

$1,535



Inst. Asst.

Inst. Asst.

Inst. Asst.

Inst. Asst.

Inst. Asst.

Inst. Asst.

Inst. Asst.

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

Educational Services
Curriculum

$12,171

$10,644

$10,466

$10,174

$8,542

$5,928

$5,011

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



