Position C	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Inst. Support		Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$137,639	\$22,968
Program Specialist		Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$109,300	\$20,103
Cert. Special Assignment		Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$104,902	\$20,383
Program Specialist		Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$103,833	\$19,507
Cert. Special Assignment		Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$101,073	\$19,971
Cert. Special Assignment		Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$99,765	\$18,353
Program Specialist		Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$96,564	\$16,605
Cert. Special Assignment		Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$92,472	\$17,560
Cert. Special Assignment		Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$91,049	\$17,630
Cert. Special Assignment		Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$90,163	\$17,226
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$88,273	\$21,172
Cert. Special Assignment		Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$87,239	\$20,983
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$66,483	\$15,648
Admin. Secretary		Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$61,633	\$14,335
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$30,277	\$7,368
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$20,410	\$5,342
Elementary Teacher		Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$14,935	\$1,535

Inst. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$12,171	\$0
Inst. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$10,644	\$0
Inst. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$10,466	\$0
Inst. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$10,174	\$0
Inst. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$8,542	\$0
Inst. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$5,928	\$0
Inst. Asst. I	Rowland Unified	Educational Services Curriculum	\$5,011	\$0